1{800) 661-6953 toll free

TRANSPORIATION SYSTEM INC.

Whitehorse to BYERS Points

General Merchandise Rates Effective: June 15, 2004
Between: Whitehorse, YT RATES IN CENTS PER 100 LBS.
And: PROV MIN LTL 500 M 2M 5M 10M
Calgary AB 85.00 106.78 79.47 63.57 63.05 48.84 40.45
Dease Lake BC 57.00 42.91 27.88 - 2529 25.29 18.46 14.88
Edmonton AB 72.00 82.45 60.38 52.46 52.46 41.69 35.85
Prince George BC 76.00 87.71 A 77.29 67.75 67.75 53.53 42.04
Teslin YT 40.00 24.02 17.13 13.29 13.29 9.58 7.84
Vancouver BC 72.00 87.16 63.79 55.40 52.64 48.44 38.31
Watson Lake YT 41.00 30.80 24.75 18.83 18.83 13.34 10.94

Shipments weighing less than 10 Ibs. per cubic foot will be rated at a weight equal to 10 Ibs. per cubic foot. Rates are based on a liability not exceeding $2.00 per
pound. When the bill of lading indicates a value in excess of $2.00 per pound, a valuation charge as provided in freight tariff BTS-1 will be assessed. The rates
provided herein are subject to the General Rules and Regulations. Classification of Articles and Accessorial Charges as provided in freight tariff BTS-1.

ANSPORTATION SYSTEM INC. RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE -
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MATCO TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS
20 BOULDER ROAD
WHITEHORSE, YUKON

Y1A 588

General Commodity Freight Rates Per CWT

WEIGHT CATEGORY

Effective Sep 15th, 2005

Charge LTL  500LBS 1,000 LBS 2,000 LBS 5,000 LBS 10,000 LBS

CALGARY AB
COLVILLE LAKE NT
DAWSON CITY YT
DELINE NT
EAGLE PLAINS YT

FORT GOOD HOPE NT
FORT MCMURRAY AB
FORT MCPHERSON NT

FORT NORMAN NT
FORT SIMPSON NT
FORT SMITH NT
HAY RIVER NT
INUVIK NT
NORMAN WELLS NT

TSIGEHTCHIC (Arctic Re

WHITEHORSE YT
WRIGLEY NT
YELLOWKNIFE NT

DELINE

FORT GOOD HOPE
FORT NORMAN
HAY RIVER
WRIGLEY
YELLOWKNIFE

ARCTIC RED RIVER
EAGLE PLAINS
FORT MCPHERSON
INUVIK

HAY RIVER

EDMONTON - TO AND FROM

$3590 $26.30 $15.10
$165.22 $147.29 $118.11
$68.21  $68.21 $64.45
$96.33  $78.41 $72.62
$68.21  $68.21 $65.45
$96.33  $78.41 $72.62
$41.82 $37.37 $22.89
$68.21  $68.21 $65.45
$54.98  $55.23 $49.19
$49.78  $49.78 $41.01
34589  $45.89 $37.59
$38.88  $38.89 $32.10
$68.21  $68.21 $65.45
$5498  $54.98 $49.19
$68.21  $68.21 $65.45
$49.19  $49.19 $43.41
$49.61 . $49.61 $43.75
$50.34  $50.34 $44.78

NORMAN WELLS -TO AND FROM
$41.34  $41.34 $23.44
$41.34  $41.33 $23.44
$34.45 $13.78 $13.77
$4547 $45.48 $39.96
$68.90  $68.90 $45.48
$85.99  $85.99 $74.68

WHITEHORSE - TO AND FROM
$40.51  $40.51 $34.72
$40.51  $40.51 $34.72
$40.51  $40.51 $34.72
§40.51  $40.51 $34.72

YELLOWKNIFE - TO AND FROM
$40.51  $40.51 $34.72

$12.30
$105.42
$58.58
$64.08
$58.58
$64.08
$21.03
$58.58
$43.41
$38.91
$35.66
$29.95
$58.58
$43.41
$58.58
$37.63
$37.96
$42.37

$20.68
$20.68
$11.02
$34.46
$41.33
$63.39

$28.94
$28.94
$28.94
$28.94

$28.94

$11.04
$88.61
$51.67
$54.15
$51.67
$54.15
$21.03
$51.67
$37.63
$38.91
$35.66
$29.95
$51.67
$37.63
$51.67
$28.94
$29.28
$42.37

$16.53
$16.54

$8.26
$23.44
$34.46
$46.60

$26.05
$26.05
$26.05
$26.05

$23.15

$7.81
§71.83
$40.66
$44.24
$40.66
$44.24
$16.16
$40.66
$31.82
$33.42
$30.61
$25.99
$40.66
$31.71
$40.66
$26.05
$26.66
$36.50

$12.41
$12.40

$5.52
$20.68
$27.59
$40.94

$23.15
$23.15
$23.15
$23.15

$20.26

$5.14
$63.38
$34.72
$38.59
$34.72
$38.59

$8.25
$34.72
$28.94
$21.38
$20.33
$16.86
$34.72
$28.94
$34.72
$23.14
$23.51
$23.28

$9.64
$9.64
$5.52
$17.92
$24.80
$37.60

$17.37
$17.37
$17.37
$17.37

$19.68
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PACIFIC NORTHWEST FREIGHT SYSTEMS

EXPRESS SERVICE AT ITS BEST!!

EDMONTON - WHITEHORSE

General Goods Tariff # 502

#3 Burns Road
Whitehorse, Yukon
Phone: (867) 667-2050
Toll Free: 1-888-626-1533
Fax: (867) 633-5296

14410 - 115th Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta
Phone: (780) 447-5110
Fax: (780) 447-3174

Toll Free: 1-800-661-6157

BETWEEN: EDMONTON & WHITEHORSE PER SHIPMENT CHARGES
SHIPMENT WEIGHT 1 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
to to to to to to to to to to
(LBS.) 49 Ibs 99 149 199 249 299 349 399 449 500
PER SHIPMENT CHARGE | $45.00 | $75.00 | $85.00 | $95.00 | $105.00 | $115.00 | $125.00 | $135.00 | $145.00 | $155.00
PER HUNDRED WEIGHT SHIPPING CHARGES
SHIPMENT WEIGHT
(LBS.) 500 - 999 1000 - 1999 2000 - 4999 5000 -9999 | 10,000 & over
RATE PER $29.50 $25.00 $22.50 $17.50 $16.25
(CWT.) . .
RATES ARE QUOTED IN DOLLARS PER HUNDRED WEIGHT ) R
Wo.7 %

(3 All dangerous goods and perishables, add 10% OVETL 10000 Lxs 247 .,\v
(3 Light and bulky items subject to a minimum 10 lbs. per cubic foot
(O Fuel A/O highway load restriction surcharges may be in effect [ G.S.T. not included in above rates

(0 The above rates are subject to change without notice

WILLOW PRINTERS



